Name

Welcome to Hard Times
Count the Stars
Positively 4th Street
Rocket In My Pocket
Powerful Stuff

Boom Bapa Boom

Paul B. Allen, Omaha, Nebraska
Momentary Lapse
Fourty Five

The One

The Road Less Traveled
Pigs

The Turtle

Time
4:18
5:04
4:03
2:34
4:51
3:57
5:34
3:38
2:54
4:25
6:59
4:21

5:40

Aug 5 2020 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 58.2 minutes, 294.4 MB

Album

Welcome to Hard Times
Right Now

Trail

The Best

Hot Stuff

Strange Pleasure

Them Changes

True Beauty is in the Random

Schiele

Songs for Heavy Traffic

No Matter Where It Goes From Here

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Charley Crockett

Chip Dolan

Jimmy LaFave

Lou Ann Barton
Fabulous Thunderbirds
Jimmie Vaughan
Buddy Miles

Wilson Marks

griffin h.m.

Foster Grace
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Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...

Wood and Wire

Dupree



