Aug 5 2020 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 58.2 minutes, 294.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Welcome to Hard Times	4:18 Welcome to Hard Times	Charley Crockett
2 Count the Stars	5:04 Right Now	Chip Dolan
3 Positively 4th Street	4:03 Trail	Jimmy LaFave
4 Rocket In My Pocket	2:34 The Best	Lou Ann Barton
5 Powerful Stuff	4:51 Hot Stuff	Fabulous Thunderbirds
6 Boom Bapa Boom	3:57 Strange Pleasure	Jimmie Vaughan
7 Paul B. Allen, Omaha, Nebraska	5:34 Them Changes	Buddy Miles
8 Momentary Lapse	3:38 True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
9 Fourty Five	2:54 Schiele	griffin h.m.
10 The One	4:25	Foster Grace
11 The Road Less Traveled	6:59 Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
12 Pigs	4:21 No Matter Where It Goes From Here	Wood and Wire
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree